
2005 SUMMER GAMES

FENCING

Event Place Athlete City

FOIL 1 CAMILLE PROVENCAL iowa city

2 JAMES MUSGRAVE Des Moines

3 COLIN MCCHESNEY winterset

3 DAVID BELL Urbandale

5 PASHA KOPELYAN Clive

6 STEVEN BEHRENDS West Des Moines

7 SPENCER TIESS CEDAR RAPIDS

8 PHILIP HAUBRICH AMES

9 DOUG JAUER Hinton

10 CHRIS ADAMS DES MOINES

11 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

12 BETHANY DORIN Pleasant Hill

13 SARAH SHILEY Muscatine

14 JEFFERSON MEGOWN Cedar Rapids

15 TYLER DORIN Pleasant Hill

16 THERESA KNUTSON Sioux City

17 GREG KUHLMAN Marion

18 SHEILA LIEWER Sioux City

19 HOGAN TILLEY West Des Moines

20 BEN DORIN Pleasant Hill

20 JOHN OLSON West Des Moines

22 ERIC HAYER ADEL

23 HOLLY BEHNAMI ANKENY

23 LORINDA ROTH West Des Moines

25 PHILIP COWDEN Swan

26 JIM KNUTSON Sioux City

27 EVAN BEACOM West Des Moines

28 KAREN FORRESTER Clive

29 ANDREW HEIDERSCHEIT Ankeny

30 NATHAN BEACOM West Des Moines

EPEE 1 DOUG JAUER Hinton

2 JAMES MUSGRAVE Des Moines

3 COLIN MCCHESNEY winterset

3 SARAH SHILEY Muscatine

5 STEVEN BEHRENDS West Des Moines

6 BETHANY DORIN Pleasant Hill

7 YULY SUVOROV WEST DES MOINES

8 PHILIP HAUBRICH AMES

9 CHRIS ADAMS DES MOINES

10 BEN DORIN Pleasant Hill

11 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

12 TYLER DORIN Pleasant Hill

13 SPENCER TIESS CEDAR RAPIDS

15 RJ LESCH ADEL

16 JEFFERSON MEGOWN Cedar Rapids

17 JIM KNUTSON Sioux City

18 JULIA WALTER URBANDALE

19 LORINDA ROTH West Des Moines



20 KAREN FORRESTER Clive

SABER 1 DAVID BELL Urbandale

2 JIM KNUTSON Sioux City

3 BRETT WATCHORN SIOUX CITY

3 RJ LESCH ADEL

5 PASHA KOPELYAN Clive

6 COLIN MCCHESNEY winterset

7 DOUG JAUER Hinton

8 STEVEN BEHRENDS West Des Moines

9 SARAH SHILEY Muscatine

10 LADA SUVOROV WEST DES MOINES

11 TOM D ANDERSON STATE CENTER

12 JACK BEQUEAITH DES MOINES

13 JOHN OLSON West Des Moines

14 HOGAN TILLEY West Des Moines


